NOVAFOUNT: Fountain Solutions

Fountain Solutions for the lithographic market to meet sheetfed, web, and newspaper
applications. Acid, mild acid, neutrals, one-step, two-step, and others.

FS-702

FS-705R

FS-708

FS-711

FS-802

Mild acid fountain solution for cold-set web
offset lithography.

Acid fountain solution for web offset 1.86
lithography.
Acid fountain solution for manroland web 2.5

presses and for high quality, high speed

lithography, contains corrosion inhibitors

meeting FOGRA requirements.

Acid fountain solution for high speed web 0.64
presses, especially for those with Duotrol

dampening systems.

For high speed production on presses equipped 0
with brush or spray dampening systems.

Highly versatile acid fountain solution forweb 1.8
presses with continuous dampening
applications, best for M-600 & M-2000 presses.

2-3 oz./gal.

4-6 oz./gal.

5-7 oz./gal.

4-6 oz./gal.

2.5-4 0z./ gal.

4-7 oz./gal.

580 mmhos/oz.

450 mmhos/oz.

360 mmhos/oz.

420 mmhos/oz.

450 mmhos/oz.

400 mmhos/oz.

Clear

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

N VA

pressroom products

4.85

3.8

4.8

4.75

4.5

4.85



