## **NOVAFOUNT: Fountain Solutions**





## **Web Applications**

Product						
Number	Description	VOC	Dose	Conductivity	Color	рН
FS-689	Mild acid fountain solution for cold-set web offset lithography.	0	2-3 oz./gal.	580 mmhos/oz.	Clear	4.85
FS-702	Acid fountain solution for web offset lithography.	1.86	4-6 oz./gal.	450 mmhos/oz.	Green	3.8
FS-705R	Acid fountain solution for manroland web presses and for high quality, high speed lithography, contains corrosion inhibitors meeting FOGRA requirements.	2.5	5-7 oz./gal.	360 mmhos/oz.	Green	4.8
FS-708	Acid fountain solution for high speed web presses, especially for those with Duotrol dampening systems.	0.64	4-6 oz./gal.	420 mmhos/oz.	Green	4.75
FS-711	For high speed production on presses equipped with brush or spray dampening systems.	0	2.5-4 oz./ gal.	450 mmhos/oz.	Green	4.5
FS-802	Highly versatile acid fountain solution for web presses with continuous dampening applications, best for M-600 & M-2000 presses.	1.8	4-7 oz./gal.	400 mmhos/oz.	Green	4.85